## 2023 VANGUARD AWARDS

Supporters Package



November 14, 2023 01:30 pm



(L) Gustavo Giraldo, former Chief Diversity Officer, Illinois Tollway; (C) Suzanne Stantley and (R) Paul Kovacs, former, Chief Engineering Officer, Illinois Tollway



On Tuesday, November 14, 2023, the 9th Construction Industry Conference is being held in Chicago, IL. CIC has become an important event for targeting business owners who recognize the value that is provided through their participation.

While there will be many activities occurring throughout the day, the **Vanguard Awards** is our most prestigious as it recognizes an individual/s for their work in diversity and inclusion through their career. It is a recognition given to someone who currently works in this role in the building industry.

This ceremony will occur:

At approximately 1:30 pm. This ceremony will consist of the following activities:

- 1. A short video presentation
- 2. Presentation of the award
- 3. Meet and Greet

We are inviting your firm to show your support of this individual by becoming a host of this event.

Through your Support, you will demonstrate your appreciation of this individual and the inclusion efforts they have made to ensure that minority and women firms are provided equal access to opportunities, contracts or jobs.

## **VANGUARD AWARDS SUPPORTER BENEFITS COST: \$750**

Commitment Deadline: October 15, 2023 (Up to 3 Supporters)

Here's what you will receive:

- Name mention that the ceremony is being hosted by your firm on our Website.
- Logo on Ceremony signage onsite.
- Name mention in article in Building Entrepreneur magazine regarding the Vanguard Awards.
- Opportunity to make 2 minute comments during the Ceremony.
- Logo on signage during awards ceremony.
- Two full paid admissions to conference.
- Two Vanguard Awards Supporter badges.

More information on the conference can be found on the conference, visit our website, www.constructionconference.net.

We look forward to hearing from you to discuss your organization's support of the **Vanguard Awards** Meet and Greet.

I can be reached at **(312) 436-0301** or via email at: **sfstantley@constructionconference.net** to address any questions you may have.

Warmly,

Suzanne F. Stantley

Company	
(Will be listed exactly as provided)	
Contact Person	
Contact Email	
	City, State,Zip
Contact Phone	
,	Vanguard Awards Supporter (\$750)
PAYMENT INFORMATION—HOW WILL YOU PAY?	_CheckCredit Card (Through our Website)
15, 2023, payment must accompany this signed CON Business Development, 6127 S University Suite 1147, C payment processor, PayPal, which can be accessed	on date on your COMMITMENT AGREEMENT if before October 15, 2023. If signed after October MMITMENT AGREEMENT. If paying by mail, send your payment to: Contractor Advisors Chicago, IL 60637. In the memo line write: CIC Vanguard Awards Supporter. Or, you can use our by visiting our website: https://www.constructionconference.net/sponsor-fees. There is a bugh PayPal, you must also scan and email this Commitment Agreement to: ETHE CONFERENCE.
AGREEMENT	
an authorized representative of the company with t participation benefits due us have been identified ir understand that my signature on this Agreement cr 501c3 non-profit corporation and the 2023 Construc	T AGREEMENT for participation in the 2023 Construction Industry Conference. I commit I am the full power and authority to sign and deliver this Agreement. I understand that the in the official <b>Vanguard Awards Supporter Presentation</b> which I have read and understand. I reates a legally binding contract between Contractor Advisors Business Development Inc., a ction Industry Conference and my company identified above. I understand that there is no be required to pay the entire Supporter fee. I understand that photos taken of my staff or nace may be used for post conference promotions
Authorized Officer's Name/Title:	
Authorized Officer's Signature:	
Upon receipt, you will receive a confirmation via emonyour participation	ail acknowledging our receipt of this form and/or your payment along with additional details

If there are any questions, please call Conference Director Suzanne Stantley at 312-436-0301. Thank You and We Look Forward To Your

Participation in the 2023 Vanguard Awards.

COMMITMENT AGREEMENT. By completing and submitting this COMMITMENT AGREEMENT, it is understood that your firm is committing your